
The 2023 Super Series by the British Superkart Racing Club

F250 Mono Cup              Cadwell Park                Anglesey            Donington Park              Snetterton              Silverstone               Oulton Park

Pos. Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOTAL

1 Kirk Cattermole 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 25 30 16 30 30 30 30 0 30 0 431

2 Richard Connick 25 0 25 25 22 25 25 30 20 25 25 22 22 22 22 20 22 20 397

3 Rob Randall 0 0 0 0 20 20 22 0 30 22 22 20 20 20 20 0 0 25 241

4 Aaron Powell 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 25 22 0 0 0 25 25 25 30 25 30 227

5 Chris Balderson 0 25 0 22 25 22 0 0 14 20 30 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 183

6 Chris Mackey 0 0 22 16 18 0 18 18 12 16 18 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 170

7 John Reader 0 20 0 20 0 18 0 22 18 0 0 0 14 18 16 22 0 18 186

8 Daniel Jerred 22 22 0 18 0 0 0 20 16 18 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136

9 Mark Radford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 25 0 22 83

10 Michael Allsop-Brown 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

11 Alex Dudley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

12 Paul Glenister 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Ben Ardern 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Jon Plaskitt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Ian Challinor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Ian Luto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drivers Dropped Score Indicated

Drivers drop their three worst scores

Points will be awarded in each race

as follows: -    

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th

30 25 22 20 18 16 14 12 10 8 6 4 2

Plus, one point to all other finishers

F250 Mono Cup              Cadwell Park                Anglesey            Donington Park              Snetterton              Silverstone               Oulton Park

Pos. Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOTAL

1 Kirk Cattermole 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 D 25 30 16 30 30 30 30 D 30 D 431

2 Richard Connick 25 D 25 25 22 25 25 30 20 25 25 22 22 22 22 D 22 D 357

3 Rob Randall D D D 0 20 20 22 0 30 22 22 20 20 20 20 0 0 25 241

4 Aaron Powell D D D 0 0 0 20 25 22 0 0 0 25 25 25 30 25 30 227

5 John Reader D 20 D 20 D 18 0 22 18 0 0 0 14 18 16 22 0 18 186

6 Chris Balderson D 25 D 22 25 22 D 0 14 20 30 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 183

7 Chris Mackey D D 22 16 18 D 18 18 12 16 18 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 170

8 Daniel Jerred 22 22 D 18 D D 0 20 16 18 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136

9 Mark Radford D D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 25 0 22 83

10 Michael Allsop-Brown 20 D D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

11 Alex Dudley D D D 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

12 Paul Glenister D D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Ben Ardern D D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Jon Plaskitt D D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Ian Challinor D D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Ian Luto D D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

               D   =  Dropped Scores

                    Kirk Cattermole is the 2023 F250 Mono CUP Winner


